
Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 126481 Lau valsgaard Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 147/00 144/00 291/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST2
1 82711 Louise Olesen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 138/00 142/00 280/00

2 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 140/00 137/00 277/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 147/00 141/00 288/00

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 137/00 140/00 277/00

3 30183 Jon Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 140/00 133/00 273/00

4 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 131/00 126/00 257/00

5 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 135/00 121/00 256/00

6 97938 Jesper Skovgaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 122/00 125/00 247/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 144/00 148/00 292/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 140/00 138/00 278/00

2 19529 Steen Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 121/00 128/00 249/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 148/00 149/00 297/00

2 79881 Jesper Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 145/00 147/00 292/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 149/00 148/00 297/00

2 86963 Christian Madsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 144/00 143/00 287/00

3 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 141/00 144/00 285/00

4 123498 Denis Nielsen PLR Soldaterforening. Viborg 142/00 143/00 285/00

5 131815 Jens Nissen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 140/00 137/00 277/00

6 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 139/00 135/00 274/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab FRI
1 129981 Frede Boye Viborg Skytteforening 139/00 144/00 283/00

2 123500 Bjørn Jensen PLR Soldaterforening. Viborg 143/00 139/00 282/00

3 123499 Aage Pedersen PLR Soldaterforening. Viborg 141/00 132/00 273/00

4 123503 Karl Buksti PLR Soldaterforening. Viborg 133/00 121/00 254/00

5 19783 Bent Nielsen PLR Soldaterforening. Viborg 135/00 119/00 254/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 140799 Morgan Agerskov McCarron Kjellerup Skytteforening 134/00
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Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 126481 Lau valsgaard Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 147/00

2 109629 Dylan Svendsen Arnborg Idrætsforening 135/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 140/00

2 82711 Louise Olesen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 138/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 147/00

2 30183 Jon Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 140/00

3 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 137/00

4 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 135/00

5 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 131/00

6 22027 Rikke Agerskov McCarron Kjellerup Skytteforening 130/00

7 97938 Jesper Skovgaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 122/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 144/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 140/00

2 32360 Knud Bjerre Arnborg Idrætsforening 139/00

3 32074 Niels Jørgen Jensen Arnborg Idrætsforening 129/00

4 19529 Steen Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 121/00

5 131160 Lars Ole Kopp Kjellerup Skytteforening 119/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 148/00

2 19486 Allan T. Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 147/00

2 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 147/00

4 79881 Jesper Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 145/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 149/00

2 86963 Christian Madsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 144/00

3 123498 Denis Nielsen PLR Soldaterforening. Viborg 142/00

4 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 141/00

5 131815 Jens Nissen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 140/00

6 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 139/00

7 19544 Rasmus Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 137/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse FRI
1 98915 Sigurd Jensen Arnborg Idrætsforening 148/00
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2 123500 Bjørn Jensen PLR Soldaterforening. Viborg 143/00

2 109627 Henrik Svendsen Arnborg Idrætsforening 143/00

4 123499 Aage Pedersen PLR Soldaterforening. Viborg 141/00

5 129981 Frede Boye Viborg Skytteforening 139/00

6 19783 Bent Nielsen PLR Soldaterforening. Viborg 135/00

7 123503 Karl Buksti PLR Soldaterforening. Viborg 133/00

8 19785 Bent Svejstrup PLR Soldaterforening. Viborg 129/00

9 123501 Bente Carne PLR Soldaterforening. Viborg 115/00

10 32599 Herluf Nielsen Arnborg Idrætsforening 106/00
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